

C.A.No. 7227 OF 2002  
ITEM NO.117(MM-B)

COURT NO.2

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
Record of Proceedings

Civil Appeal NO.7227 OF 2002

M.P.Electricity Board & Ors. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Asha Dubey Respondent (s)

Date : 14/12/2004 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri, Adv.

Mr. Rohit K. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter after Christmas Holidays.

( Satish K. Yadav )  
Court Master

Court Master

( Prem Prakash )